L1

20:00

20:01
20:01

20:02

20:03
20:03

20:04

20:05
20:05

20:06

20:07
20:07

20:08

20:09
20:09

20:10

20:11
20:11

20:12
20:12

20:13
20:13

20:14
20:14

20:15
20:15

20:16

20:17
20:17

20:18

D11

D13
D12

D11

H11

D13
D12

H11

D13
D12

D14
H11

D13
D12

D14
H11

D13
D12

H11

D13
D12

H11

466

426
446

467

427
447

428
448

429
449

456

430
450

457

431
451

414
458

432
452

415
459

433
453

460

434
454

461

250679

508113
525032

254777

506001
514803

530118
525886

521225
511936

506291

514651
514265

508721

270055
227256

523623
244554

515350
521116

236553
519808

254841
514377

248749

249194
511955

514468

Karjalainen Milla

Laine Enni
Taini lida

Saarinen Siiri

Pakarinen Moona
Niemenmaa Reetta

Ei Iahtijoita

Myllymaki Elsa
Vuorenmaa Saana

Ei Iahtijoita

Vallittu Sini
Wirola Eeva

Laurila Anton

Malm Saara
Vierula Aino-Sofia

Nissinen Akseli

Takala Saara
Siivonen Anni

Turpeinen Selma
Tiits Kaarle

Tiits Maria
Tarri Emma

Talonen Elsa
Heikkinen Juho

Kuikko Saini
Breilin Linda

Lindstedt Luukas

Karjalainen Sonja
Lepisto Aino

Y14-Tuuhonen Tarmo

TP

TP
JRV

RaN

RaN
IkNV

IkNV
Koovee

KangSK
KangSK

TP

TP
KyRa

TP

Erap
Koovee

TP
TP

TP
KyRa

IKNV
TP

KangSK
AR

TP

TP
HauSi

TP



20:19
20:19

20:20

20:21

20:22

20:23

20:24
20:24

20:25
20:25

20:26
20:26

20:27
20:27

20:28

20:29
20:29

20:30

20:31
20:31

20:32

20:33
20:33

20:34

20:35
20:35

20:36

20:37
20:37

20:38

20:39
20:39

D13
D12

H11

H13
H12

H14
H11

H13
H12

H14

H13
H12

H14

H13
H12

H14

H13
H12

H14

H13
H12

H14

H13
H12

H14

H13
H12

435
455

462

463

400
464

416
436

401
465

417
437

402

418
438

403

419
439

404

420
440

405

421
441

406

422
442

407

423
443

529476
513178

243584

238631
529543

519248
504979

514385
509163

529602
514223

525031

509895
530115

517246

523145
150785

521110

523571
518120

506727

526878
272429

216546

522927
242567

518599

526840
520451

Harju Anna
Turpeinen Saana

Mariani Frank
Ei lahtijoita
Laine Aapo
Ei lahtijoita

Repo Saku
Paju Eemil

Lepisto Onni
Kivistd Aleksi

Vigren Valtteri
Viljakka Ville

Varjola Veeti
Pohjola llmari

Kivisto Joona

Samposalo Rasmus

Ahlfors Matias
Backman Voitto

Hanninen Aleksi
Nieminen Valtteri

Valiaho Aarni

Makinen Eino
Honkala Niilo

Latva Leino

Liuha Eino
Javanainen Jesse

Siivonen Eero

Heikkinen Paavo
Kotta Miikka

Immonen Topias

Pusa Vaino
Kinnunen Veli

KangSK
TP

Koovee

TP

TP
TP

HauSi
TP

Koovee
TP

Koovee
HauSi

TP

TP
TP

KangSK

Koovee
VaHa

TP

JRV
TP

AR

KangSK
Koovee

Koovee

TP
KanSu

HIS

KangSK
KangSK



20:40

20:41

20:42

20:43

20:44

20:45

20:46

20:47

20:48

20:49

20:50

H14

H12

H14

H12

H14

408

444

409

445

410

411

412

413

519486

514297

527505

243613

517794

514036

Vuorenmaa Joona
Kinnari EImeri
Vartiainen Oliver
Ala-Jaskara Aaro
Lilja Masi

Ei lahtijoita
Annala Matias

Ei lahtijoita

Paju Eelis

Ei lahtijoita

Bonden Sisu

Koovee
TP

AR
KyRa

TP

JRV

TP

RaN



L2

20:00
20:00
20:00

20:01
20:01

20:02
20:02
20:02

20:03
20:03

20:04
20:04
20:04

20:05
20:05

20:06
20:06
20:06

20:07
20:07

20:08
20:08
20:08

20:09
20:09

20:10
20:10

20:11
20:11

20:12
20:12
20:12

20:13
20:13

D10
D6RRS
D9RR

H6RRS
H9RR

D10
D6RRS
D9RR

H6RRS
H9RR

D10
D6RRS
D9RR

H6RRS
HO9RR

D10
D6RRS
D9RR

H6RRS
HO9RR

D10
D6RRS
D9RR

H6RRS
HO9RR

D6RRS
DI9RR

H6RRS
H9RR

H10
D6RRS
DO9RR

H6RRS
HI9RR

479
617
527

595
512

480
618
528

596
513

481
619
529

597
514

482
620
530

598
515

483
621
531

599
516

622
532

600
517

468
623
533

601
518

246435
514270
55725

244423
257011

257134
115012
529790

518671
521108

254860
523473
272082

259136
246432

517556
521219
260991

228967
513156

263521
522968
257141

257638
523971

254805
257312

135506
272428

250681
112006
260627

263206
257143

Siivonen Aino
Ahonen Alissa
Savolainen Inka

Lassheikki Eero
Kontio Karri

Makitammi Kerttu
Virjula Elna
Hyvola Anna

Moholdt Topi
Pietikdinen Toivo

Haikonen Lara
Lilja Lotta
Seppa Oona

Peltokallio Milo
Ahonen Eemil

Liuha Aino
Ronkainen Anna
Virjula Selma

Alajoki Vaino
Karjalainen Sauli

Kemppainen Vilma
Kivistd Aada
Laurila Fanni

Raisanen Teemu
Kinnunen Sisu

Fjallstrom Saimi
Saarinen Emmi

Kopra Urho
Javanainen Janne

Silvan Jooa
Isokallio Laimi
Vanni Aava

Isokallio Johannes
Makela Aleksi

Koovee
KangSK
Koovee

KangSK
KangSK

KangSK
VaHa
HIS

VaHa
TP

Koovee
TP
KangSK

KangSK

KangSK
JRV
VaHa

RaN
TP

TarpSu
TP
TP

TP
KangSK

KangSK
RaN

OrPo
Koovee

TarpSu
LLL
Koovee

LLL
KangSK



20:14
20:14
20:14

20:15

20:16
20:16
20:16

20:17
20:17

20:18
20:18
20:18

20:19
20:19

20:20
20:20
20:20

20:21
20:21

20:22
20:22
20:22

20:23
20:23

20:24
20:24
20:24

20:25
20:25

20:26
20:26
20:26

20:27
20:28
20:28
20:28

20:29
20:29

H10
D6RRS
DI9RR

H6RRS

H10
D12TR
D6RRS

H6RRS
D10RR

H10
D12TR
D6RRS

H6RRS
D10RR

H10
D12TR
D6RRS

H6RRS
D10RR

H10
D12TR
D6RRS

H6RRS
D10RR

H10
D12TR
D6RRS

H6RRS
D10RR

H10
D12TR
D6RRS

H6RRS
H10

D12TR
D6RRS

H6RRS
H10RR

469
624
534

602

470
491
625

603
507

471
492
626

604
508

472
493
627

605
509

473
494
628

606
510

474
495
629

607
511

475
496
630

608
476
497
631

609
499

270804
259137
257480

259138

115012
256497
513490

519834
521109

529102
250678
269219

180861
510971

523407
521178
522950

258905
528544

523472
257125
528872

226526
529987

235297
238488
258251

269254
513488

515070
529989
503988

526261
510905
521522
269032

409481
514230

Haikonen Kevin
Pienimaki Peppi
Hemminki Siiri

Seppa Eliel

Ignatius Eero
Tarri Elli
Teittinen Emilia

Hytonen Alpo
Karkela Annika

Hukkanen Veikko
Vartiala Vanessa
Latvajarvi Helmi

Lehtola Vilho
Lamminpaa Neea

Pohjola Arttu
Sipila Helmi
Leino Lotta

Lankia Myrsky
Barlyak Sofia

Backman Antto
Haapasalo Laura
Vennela Martta

Kanko Tuure
Stenvall Emma

Hyvola Sampo
Jonkka Annika
Annila Eve

Silvan Eeli
Takaluoma Tuuli

Liukas Viljami
Stenvall Sara
Kiviranta Hulda

Kivisto Oiva
Lampinen Paavo
Manninen Vilma

Valve Friida

Mikkolainen Oliver
Hamalainen Lauri

Koovee
TP
S-JKL

KangSK

VaHa
KyRa

IKNV
TP

TP
RaN
IkNV

KangSK
TP

HausSi
KangSK

TP
KangSK

KangSK
VaHa
KangSK

KangSK
TP

HIS
KangSK
Koovee

TarpSu
KangSK

KangSK
TP
Erap

TP
TP

JRV
TP

KangSK
KangSK



20:30
20:30

20:31
20:31

20:32
20:32

20:33
20:33

20:34
20:34

20:35
20:35

20:36
20:36

20:37
20:37

20:38
20:38

20:39
20:39

20:40
20:40

20:41
20:41

20:42
20:42

20:43
20:43

20:44
20:44

20:45

20:46
20:46

20:47
20:47

H10
D12TR

H6RRS
H10RR

H10
D8RR

H6RRS
H10RR

H12TR
D8RR

H6RRS
H10RR

H12TR
D8RR

H6RRS
H10RR

H12TR
D8RR

H6RRS
H10RR

H12TR
D8RR

H6RRS
H10RR

H12TR
H8RRS

H6RRS
H10RR

H12TR
H8RRS

H8RR

H12TR
H8RRS

H8RR
D10RRS

477
498

610
500

478
539

611
501

484
540

612
502

485
541

613
503

486
542

614
504

487
543

615
505

488
554

616
506

489
995

535

490
556

536
547

516055
175718

521738
524758

510829
518294

238511
114613

242749
527771

503590
51394

504840
264569

261757
259141

87540
522637

259472
259142

268198
265094

527573
525967

256360
522057

529100
241511

244562
248345

259144

521193
252089

526852
516114

Breilin Daniel
Laine Vilja

Hemminki Sulo
Rasilo Matias

Turunen Aapo
Takaluoma Lotta

Santapukki Ukko
Koivuranta Kristian

Makela Matias
Savela Emmi

Kuusela Joel
Repo Hugo

Peltonen Emil
Turunen Saimi

Fjallstrom Johannes

joensuu Niilo

Sabel Santeri
Liukas Saimi

Taulaniemi Vilho
Kyllonen Peetu

Sikstrom Jack
Valve Lyydia

Ahonen Arttu
Wirola Aukusti

Plihtari Eero-Elias
Taanila Lasse

Pietila Neo
Kenttamies Oskar

Seppa Oliver
Pietikainen Niilo

barlyak markus

Vanni Aaro
Makinen Oiva

Karkela Joonas
Heittola Vilma

AR
TP

S-JKL
Koovee

TP
KangSK

Santakauppi
VaHa

KangSK
KangSK
TP

TP
TP

KangSK
KangSK

HausSi
KangSK

TP
VaHa

TP
TP

KangSK
KangSK

KyRa
RaN

RaN
Koovee

KangSK

KangSK

Koovee
JRV

TP



20:48

20:49
20:49

20:50
20:50

20:51
20:51

20:52
20:52

20:53
20:53

20:54
20:54

20:55
20:55

20:56

20:57
20:57

20:58

20:59
20:59

21:00

21:01

21:02

21:03

21:04

21:05

21:06

21:07

21:08

21:09

H8RRS

H8RR
D10RRS

H8RRS
H10RRS

H8RR
D10RRS

H8RRS
H10RRS

D8RRS
D10RRS

H8RRS
H10RRS

D8RRS
D10RRS

H8RRS

D8RRS
D10RRS

H8RRS

D8RRS
D10RRS

H8RRS

D8RRS

H8RRS

D8RRS

H8RRS

D8RRS

H8RRS

D8RRS

H8RRS

D8RRS

557

537
548

558
544

538
549

559
545

569
550

560
546

570
551

561

571
552

562

572
553

563

573

564

574

565

575

566

576

567

577

521177

504269
514945

519313
135505

517853
259145

257166
54830

255400
254174

249589
114401

528846
259160

227148

237824
257669

511701

504829
516104

529915

519806

254297

238568

48465

264348

524399

250751

511950

525960

Kinnari Valtteri

Raiha Jasper
Yliaho Lilja

Ronkainen Eero
Kopra Aarre

Y1a-Tuuhonen Urho
Jonkka Noora

Sisatto Erkka
Mikkolainen Nooa

Silvan Vianna
Ala-Jaskara Siiri

Kiviranta Hiski
Silen Matias

Lassheikki liris
Leino Essi

Majamaki Eemil

Lindstedt Senni
Kiviranta Heta

Tiainen Saku

Kuusela Aada
Kaikkonen lida

Hukkanen Oiva
Rasilo Emilie
Saarinen Mio
Manninen Helmi
Sabel Vertti
Taimisto Alma
Helamaa Aku
Tarri Anni
Vuorenmaa Nooa

Lamminpaa lida

TP

LS-37
Koovee

JRV
OrPo

TP
KangSK

IKNV
KangSK

TarpSu
KyRa

Erap
VaHa

KangSK
KangSK

IKNV

TP
Erap

KangSK

Koovee
TP
Koovee
Erap
JRV
HausSi
Koovee
TP
KyRa
Koovee

TP



21:10

21:11

21:12

21:13

21:14

H8RRS

D8RRS

H8RRS

568

578

593

592

523493

259164

41567

518108

Petdjamaki Eeli
Joensuu Karoliina
Laine Oiva

Ei lahtijoita

Lahdensuo Jeppe

TP
KangSK

TP

KangSK



